Why should I belong to The Arc of the Mid Ohio Valley?

So your voice is heard.

The Arc of the Mid Ohio Valley advocates for funding and legislation to benefit people with disabilities.

So you are not alone.

When you belong to The Arc, you receive support from other families and learn from the experiences of others.

So you can find support and services.

You can find useful information on anything related to developmental disabilities through the website www.thearcmov.org.

So you can make a difference.

You belong to an organization committed to progressive legislation to protect rights and improve services for people with disabilities.

So you can receive benefits from The Arc of the US

When you become a member of The Arc of the Mid Ohio Valley, you are a member of The Arc of West Virginia and The Arc of the United States and will have access to discounts on disability related products and services.



Since 1955 The Arc of the Mid Ohio Valley has been the premiere advocacy organization devoted to ensuring a satisfying and productive life for children and adults with intellectual, cognitive, and related developmental disabilities.

MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION FORM

Name:_____

Address: _____

City:	State: Zip:
Sky:	_otatozip.

Phone:_____E-Mail:_____

Membership Type:

- □ \$25 Family Membership or Friend
- □ \$50 Patron Membership
- □ \$100 Corporate Membership

I am a(n):

- Person with a Disability
- Parent/Relative of a Person with a Disability (if parent/relative..age of person with a disability____)
- Interested Citizen
- Professional in the Field of Disability
- Adult Companion or Agency Staff

I would like more information on the following:

- Programs & Services offered
- Volunteer Opportunities
- Financial Contributions
- Estate Planning/Endowment
- Donating Goods or Services

Please make checks payable to: The Arc of the Mid Ohio Valley

1917 Dudley Avenue / Parkersburg, WV / 20101 phone 304-422-3151 / fax 304-865-2072 www.thearcmov.org / info@thearcmov.org